



**SUPREMEX SHINE STEELS LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as ICVL Steels Limited) CIN: L28122MH2011PLC214373  
Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013  
Tel.: 022-24391933, Fax: (022)24031691 Email: secretarial@intellivitecapital.com Website: www.supremexshinesteels.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	-	2.93	120.81	2.93	236.03	243.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(4.42)	(2.36)	17.23	(6.79)	19.88	7.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(4.42)	(2.36)	17.23	(6.79)	19.88	7.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(4.42)	(2.36)	12.75	(6.79)	14.71	5.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.42)	(2.36)	12.75	(6.79)	14.71	5.63
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40	315.40
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	40.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (a) Basic- Rs. (b) Diluted- Rs.	(0.0140) (0.0140)	(0.0075) (0.0075)	0.0404 0.0404	(0.0215) (0.0215)	0.0466 0.0466	0.0178 0.0178

**Notes:**  
1 The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, Half Year Ended and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.supremexshinesteels.in).  
3 The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.  
4 Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Supremex Shine Steels Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Leena Modi**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00796382

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th November, 2021

**INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED**  
CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715  
Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013  
Tel.: 022-24391933, Fax: (022)24031691 Email: secretarial@intellivitecapital.com Website: www.intellivitecapitalventures.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.07	0.10	0.31	0.17	0.48	33.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.94)	19.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.94)	19.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.93)	14.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.44)	(4.94)	(3.02)	(8.38)	(8.93)	14.16
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	223.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (a) Basic- Rs. (b) Diluted- Rs.	(0.0118) (0.0118)	(0.0170) (0.0170)	(0.0104) (0.0104)	(0.0288) (0.0288)	(0.0307) (0.0307)	0.0487 0.0487

**Notes:**  
1 The Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, Half Year Ended and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.intellivitecapitalventures.in).  
3 The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.  
4 Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Leena Modi**  
Director  
DIN: 00796382

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th November, 2021

**AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Swadeshi Market, 316, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai (M.H.) 400002, CIN: L65990MH1992PLC067266 Phone No: 0731-3521700, E-mail: amittd@yahoo.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE/ CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPT. 2021**  
(Except EPS (Amount Rs in Lakhs))

Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	Standalone Quarter Ended	Consolidated Quarter Ended	Standalone Half Year ended	Consolidated Half Year ended	Standalone Year Ended	Consolidated Year Ended
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Income/Revenue from Operations	40.20	40.20	40.20	29.25	40.20	110.62
Total Income (Including Revenue from Operations)	44.75	44.75	48.03	48.22	48.03	132.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	4.50	4.50	5.67	17.83	5.67	18.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	3.37	3.37	4.17	17.83	4.17	15.91
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after Tax)]	3.18	11.37	3.33	5.37	1.34	7.52
Equity Share Capital	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00	710.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	372.17	503.18	372.17	370.21	503.18	368.84
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.05	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.02	0.11
(a) Basic	0.05	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.02	0.11
(b) Diluted	0.05	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.02	0.11

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.amitsecurities.com

For, AMIT SECURITIES LIMITED  
Sd/- Nitin Maheshwari - Managing Director  
DIN: 08198576

Place : Indore  
Date : 12.11.2021

**DECCAN BEARINGS LIMITED**  
CIN: L29130MH1985PLC035747  
Registered Address: 315/321, Prospect Chambers, Dr.D.N.Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDING ON 30/09/2021**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income	0.85	4.10	36.74	4.95	81.89	106.29
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(23.73)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(23.73)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(26.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.93)	(5.85)	(4.78)	(9.78)	(9.95)	(26.95)
6	Equity Share Capital	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(89.73)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations Basic Diluted	(0.18) (0.18)	(0.27) (0.27)	(0.22) (0.22)	(0.45) (0.45)	(0.46) (0.46)	(1.23) (1.23)

**Notes:**  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
b) The full format of the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.deccanbearings.in)  
c) Exceptional or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Deccan Bearings Limited.  
Sd/-  
Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava  
Director  
DIN: 00069917

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13.11.2021

**VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED**  
CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632  
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.  
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	30-09-2020 (UnAudited)
1	Total income from operation	247.44	496.19	319.40
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	3.56	9.42	49.46
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.56	9.42	49.46
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.04	8.02	41.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.61	3.16	42.51
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	714.06	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic: (b) Diluted:	0.04 0.04	0.12 0.12	0.61 0.61

**Notes:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE-www.bseindia.com and MSEI-www.msei.in and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net.

For Veerhealth Care Limited  
Sd/-  
Bhavin S. Shah  
Managing Director  
DIN: 03129574

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATE : November 12, 2021

**MANGAL CREDIT & FINCORP LTD.**  
FORMERLY KNOWN AS TAK MACHINERY & LEASING LTD  
A-1701/1702, LOTUS CORPORATE PARK, RAM MANDIR ROAD  
GOREGAON (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 063  
CIN NO - L65990MH1961PLC012227

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		Sep-21 Unaudited	Sep-21 Unaudited	Sep-20 Unaudited
1	Revenue from operations (including other income)	293.20	602.24	245.80
2	Profit before tax	186.47	388.96	198.80
3	Profit after tax	139.86	290.39	148.19
4	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit after tax for the period and other comprehensive income after tax)	139.86	290.39	148.19
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10/- each)	19,314	19,314	19,314
6	Earnings per share (not annualised) Basic (INR) Diluted (INR)	0.72 0.72	1.50 1.50	0.77 0.77

**Notes:**  
1 The above results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2021.  
2 The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and accordingly, these financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), and other recognized accounting practices generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("the Listing Regulations"). Any application guidance/clarifications/directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/applicable.  
3 The Company being engaged in only Non Banking Financing activities, accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS 108 specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
4 Pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, the standalone results of the Company are available on the website of the Company www.mangalfincorp.com and on the website of BSE www.bseindia.com  
5 Corresponding figures of the previous periods have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

Meghraj Jain  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN:01311041

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATED : 12th November, 2021

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Member OF PUBLIC TO TAKE NOTICE that Late Mr. Sukhen Ranjit Jana & Smt. Sukanya Sukhen Jana are the Members of Gulmohar Heritage Bldg. No. 3 Wing C & D Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd., having address at Village Nilemore, Nallasopara West, Tal. Vasai, Dist Palghar, and holding Flat No. D/1004, on Tenth Floor, in Gulmohar Heritage Bldg. No. 3 Wing C & D CHSL, Building No. 3, WHEREAS from the above joint owners of the said Flat Mr. Sukhen Ranjit Jana is passed away on 07/03/2021 and now after his death, his wife and my client Smt. Sukanya Sukhen Jana has applied for transfer of the Share, interest, rights, title of the deceased person in respect of said flat on her name. Consent for which is also given by Mr. Sarthak Sukhen Jana (Son) the other legal heir of Late Mr. Sukhen Ranjit Jana.

So if any person or persons having any claims, or right, interest, title against in respect of said flat and we are also inviting if there are any objections from any other heir or heirs or other claimants/ objector or objectors to the transfer of the said shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society are hereby required to intimate me at my below mentioned address within a period of 14 days from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and other proofs in support of his/ her/ their claims/ objections for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in the capital/ property of the society, if no claims / objection are received within the period prescribed above, my client shall proceed and complete all the requirements for transfer of said flat in her favour and such claim and objections received thereafter shall be deemed to have been waived.

Sd/-  
Adv. Nishigandha J. Parab.  
Add: A/101, First Floor, Kashi Krupa CHSL, Near Dipak Medical, S. T. Depot Road, Nallasopara (West) - 401 203.

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my client MR. SUNIL MALOJI BHOWAD is the owner of the Flat premises situated at C-105, Siddhivinayak SRA Co.op. Housing Society P.M. Kulkarni Marg, Opp. Don Bosco School, L.T.Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai 400 091 he is holding Share certificate No. 27 vide Member Register No. 1, vide Distinctive No. 131 to 135 for five shares of the said flat premises.

Whereas the said original Share Certificate has been lost or misplaced by him and he had lodged N.C. complaint vide Regd. No. 3413 dated 12.11.2021 in Borivali Police Station, Borivali (West) Mumbai and as on today the said original Share certificate is not found. And if any person having or claiming to have any claim, rights, title, interest to or under or in the nature of any for the same etc. should inform to me at my following address within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice with necessary supporting evidence of his/her claim to the below mentioned address, failing to which it shall be deemed to have waived their objection and claim.

sa/-  
K. M. PANDEY (ADVOCATE)  
B/403, Jaya Park C.H.S. Ltd., Near Royal College, & Iscon Temple, Mira Road (East), Dist. Thane 401 107, Date: 14/11/2021 Place: Mumbai

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

To whomsoever it may concern that Flat No. F-116, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, in Girnar Mahal C.H.S. Ltd., village Diwanman, Ambadi Road, Tal:Vasai, Dist: Palghar, stands in the name of Sam M. Bhatthana. He has died on 08/03/2020 & he was unmarried. He has appointed Tina P. Karkaria (after marriage Tina Neville Achhadwalla) as a nominee to his flat. According to nomination, she has applied in society office to enter her name i.e. Tina Neville Achhadwalla into Share certificate No. 16 (076 to 080) and afterwards to sell the said flat. We are calling objections to clear title of the said flat accordingly. Therefore in any person/s or institutions/s having any claims, objections of any nature whatsoever in respect of the above flat, should send their claims in writing to undersigned at 'Mathura' Bungalow, Near Hanuman Temple Hall, Yadav Patti Marg, Diwanman Village, Vasai Road (W), Dist. Palghar, 401202 and in the Society office, with documentary evidence in support thereof within 14 days of publication of this Notice, failing which the claims, actions if any, shall be deemed to have been waived.

Sd/-  
Adv. Mr. D.K. Mankar

**Ventura Textiles Limited**  
Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.  
• CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865 Website : www.venturatextiles.com  
Tel.: 022 - 2834 4453 • email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	338.94	488.77	13.49	827.71	13.49	162.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves ( As per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year)	(3,835.31)	(3,349.73)	(3,099.54)	(3,835.31)	(3,099.54)	(3,600.61)
8	Securities Premium Account	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55
9	Net Worth	(1,724.24)	(1,238.66)	(988.47)	(1,724.24)	(988.47)	(1,489.54)
10	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share) a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(0.78)	(0.42)	(0.31)	(1.21)	(0.56)	(2.55)

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.venturatextiles.com  
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November 2021  
3) The Limited Review Report of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 as required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.  
4) Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped and / or re-cast, wherever considered necessary to conform to the groupings of the current period.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
P.M. Rao  
DIN No. 00197973  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12th November, 2021



## पुणे-मुंबई महामार्गावर चालकाला लुटले

पुणे, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : पुणे-मुंबई महामार्गावर एका कॅटेनरचालकाला लुटल्याची घटना रविवारी (३१ ऑक्टोबर) रात्री साडेअकरा वाजता देहूरोड जकात नाक्याजवळ घडली. रमेश आदिनाथ नागरगोजे (वय ३०, रा. कळंबोली, नवी मुंबई, मूठ रा. वडगाव, ता. पाथर्डी, नगर) यांनी या प्रकरणी देहूरोड पोलिस ठाण्यात फिर्याद दिली आहे. त्यानुसार दोन अनोळखी चोरट्यांच्या विरोधात मुक्ता दाखल करण्यात आला आहे. फिर्यादी कॅटेनर चालवण्याचे काम करतात. नागरगोजे रविवारी रात्री जुन्या पुणे-मुंबई महामार्गावरून जात असताना देहूरोड जकात नाक्याजवळ दुचाकीवरून आलेल्या दोघांनी दुचाकी कॅटेनरला आडवी लावून कॅटेनर थांबवला. त्यानंतर कॅटेनरमध्ये घुसून फिर्यादी यांना मारहाण करून फिर्यादीकडून तीन हजार रुपये, मोबाइल, हेडफोन असा एकूण १३ हजार ५०० रुपयांचा चोरून नेला. देहूरोड पोलिस तपास करीत आहेत.

VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED					
CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632					
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.					
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net					
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2021 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2020 (UnAudited)	Year ended 31-03-2021 (UnAudited)
1	Total income from operation	247.44	496.19	319.40	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.56	9.42	49.46	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.56	9.42	49.46	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3.04	8.02	41.96	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax)and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.61	3.16	42.51	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	714.06	NA	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic:	0.04	0.12	0.61	
	(b) Diluted:	0.04	0.12	0.61	

**NOTE:-**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE-www.bseindia.com and MSEI-www.msei.in and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net.

For Veerhealth Care Limited  
Sd/-  
Bhavin S. Shah  
Managing Director  
DIN: 03129574

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATE : November 12, 2021

## इंडिया होम लोन लिमिटेड

सीआयएन- एल६५९०एमएच१९९०पीएलसी०५९४९९  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०४/५०४ए, निर्मल एक्सटेंसी, ५वा मजला, जटाशंकर दोरसा रोड, मुंबई ४०००८०. ई-मेल:cs@indiahomeloan.com वेबसाईट: www.indiahomeloan.co.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रिमाही व अर्धकरिता अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)				
अ. क्र.	वर्षातील तपशील	संपलेली त्रिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१	पारुष काळावधी करिता वर्ष ते सारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०२१	मागील वर्षीय संपलेले संचयीत सारीख मंदिने ३०.०९.२०२०
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७४३.५१	१४५०.९३	८३२.८८
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	१४५.५६	२३.४५	१६५.४६
३.	करपूर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१०२.७०	१२५.०२	१४६.६७
४.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकथ उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकथ नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकथ उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१०३.६२	१२३	१३५.४४
५.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल	१४२८.५८	१४२८.५८	१४२८.५८
६.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	०.७२	०.८५	०.९१
७.	अ. मूळ	०.७२	०.८५	०.९१
८.	ब. सोमिकृत	०.७२	०.८५	०.९१

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्जिगेशन अंश डिव्हिज्जेशन रिकॉग्निशन) रेग्युलेशन ३३ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संचिकृत नमुन्यातील उतार आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रिमाही व अर्धकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.indiahomeloan.co.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

इंडिया होम लोन लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही / -  
महेश एन. पुजारा  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

## RANDER CORPORATION LTD

CIN:L9999MH1993PLC075812  
Reg. Office: 14/15, Madhav Kripa, Boisar Palghar Road, Boisar (West), Palghar - 401 501  
Tel. No. 022 35729913 | Email ID: info@randergroup.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Previous Quarter Ended 30/06/2021	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020	Half Year ended 30/09/2021
1	Total Income from operations	70.49	106.65	17.34	177.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.78	31.99	1.70	41.77
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.78	31.99	1.70	41.77
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.33	-13.23	1.31	-5.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.33	-13.23	1.31	-5.90
6	Equity Share Capital	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70	1233.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	768.24	760.91	767.07	768.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)				
	Basic:	0.06	-0.11	0.01	-0.05
	Diluted:	0.06	-0.11	0.01	-0.05

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the www.bseindia.com and www.randergroup.com

For Rander Corporation Limited  
Sd/-  
Rohan Rander  
Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13.11.2021

## POONA DAL AND OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L15313PN1993PLC070263  
Corporate Office : 71/A, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Pune - 411 013.  
Tel. No. (020) 26816020/24, Fax : 26816021. Email Id : pdoil@pdibmgroup.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPT., 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income From Operations (net)	8,758.30	4,723.11	4,775.24	13,481.41	7,381.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) on Ordinary activities before tax (before extraordinary items)	61.02	34.78	40.62	95.80	60.76
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) on Ordinary activities after tax (before extraordinary items)	50.02	29.78	34.62	79.80	51.76
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	50.02	29.78	34.62	79.80	51.76
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (after extraordinary items) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	50.02	29.78	34.62	79.80	51.76
6.	Equity Share Capital	570.80	570.80	570.80	570.80	570.80
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (Rs.) (Face Value:Rs.10/-each)(Not Annualized)	0.88	0.52	0.61	1.40	0.91
	Basic	0.88	0.52	0.61	1.40	0.91
	Diluted	0.88	0.52	0.61	1.40	0.91

**Notes :** The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the statement of standalone unaudited quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the stock Exchanges on 12th November, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Pradip P. Parakh  
Chairman & Managing Director  
(DIN: 00053321)

Place: Pune  
Date: 12th November, 2021

EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS "APTE AMALGAMATIONS LIMITED")					
Registered Office: Club Emerald Sports Complex, Plot No. 366/15, Swastik Park, Near Mangal Anand Hospital, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071					
CIN: L74900MH1948PLC006791   Email: info@emeraldleisure.com   Website: www.emeraldleisure.com					
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 <sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	166.53	282.35	107.41	473.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(264.15)	(549.20)	(263.27)	(1,081.32)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(264.15)	(549.20)	(263.27)	(1,081.32)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(264.15)	(549.20)	(263.27)	(1,081.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(264.15)	(549.20)	(263.27)	(1,073.48)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/10/- each)	250.31	250.31	250.31	250.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 05/10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	05	05	10	10
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	(5.27)	(10.97)	(10.52)	(42.89)
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	(5.27)	(10.97)	(10.52)	(42.89)

**NOTE:** The Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Results for the Quarterly and Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 filed with the BSE under Regulation of 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Half year financial results are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Companies website at www.emeraldleisure.com.

By order of the Board of Directors Emerald Leisures Limited (Earlier known as "Apte Amalgamations Limited")  
Sd/-  
Rajesh M. Loyta  
Date: 13th November, 2021 Whole Time Director (DIN: 00252470)

## SUPERNOVA ADVERTISING LIMITED

Regd Off.: 12, Ground Floor, Plot-599, Kapadia Chambers, Jagannath Shankar Sheth Marg, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi Mumbai-400002  
Email: info@supernovaads.com  
CIN: L22212MH2008PLC181088

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 Rs. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Six Months Ended			
		30/09/21 Unaudited	31/03/21 Unaudited	30/09/20 Unaudited	31/03/21 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	323.59	2,868.51	3192.10
2.	Net Profit before tax*	(7.79)	(159.47)	166.01	6.55
3.	Net Profit after tax*	(7.79)	(160.93)	166.01	5.09
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	(7.79)	(160.93)	166.01	5.09
6.	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/- per share)	1021.32	1021.32	1021.32	1021.32
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Rs 10/- per share) (not annualised)	(0.08)	(1.58)	1.63	0.05

\* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the half year ended September 30, 2021.

**NOTES:**  
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.supernovaads.com).

For Supernova Advertising Limited  
Sd/-  
Yogendra Sopan Garje  
Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 13.11.2021

## जाहीर सूचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अर्जाल श्री. बाईश बाळकृष्ण भिकु हे फ्लॉट क्र.३०२, ३०३ मजला, सोनल पार्क विल्डिंग नं.५ को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, जमीन जुना सर्व्हे क्र.१५०, नविन सर्व्हे क्र.३३, हिस्सा क्र.६, गाव खारी, तालुका व जिल्हा ठाणे, आर.ए.पी.पी. पार्कजवळ, एस.व्ही. रोड, भाईंदर पूर्व, जिल्हा ठाणे-४०११०५ (सादर फ्लॉट) या जागेचे मालक/हिवासी होते. मे. सी.एस. कन्स्ट्रक्शन, भागीदारी संस्था, बिल्डर, व मालमत्ता विकासक एक भाग आणि श्री. बाईश बाळकृष्ण भिकु, खोदीदार यांच्या दरम्यान दिनांक १९.०९.१९९६ रोजी विक्री करारनामा झाला होता. सादर दिनांक १९.०९.१९९६ रोजीचा विक्री करारनामा या विक्री करारनामातून नोंदी क्र.सीएचएचए -२६४/१९९६, दिनांक १९.०९.१९९६ नुसार नोंद होताना तो हलवला आहे आणि सापडलेले नाही आणि त्यांनी यापूर्वीच नवबर पोस्टिंग ठाणे येथे नोंद क्र.११६९३/२०२१ दि.१३.११.२०२१ नुसार लापता दस्तावेज तक्रार नोंद केली आहे. जर कोणा व्यक्तीस सादर कोणा व्यक्तीस दिनांक १९.०९.१९९६ रोजीचे नोंदणी क्र.सीएचएचए -२६४/१९९६, दिनांक १९.०९.१९९६ रोजीचे विक्री करारनामाबाबत विक्री, बक्षीस, अदलाबदल, मालकी हक्क इत्यादी स्वरूपात कोणताही दावा, अधिकार, हक्क किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी माझ्या कार्यालय पत्ता-दुकांन क्र.३, तळमजला, न्यु पंचरत्न कोहोसोलि., आर.ए.पी.पी. पार्क, आर.ए.पी.पी. गार्डन समोर, भाईंदर (पूर्व), ठाणे-४०११०५ येथे सादर सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेनुसार १५ दिवसांत कळवावे.

सही / - निबंध आर. दुबे  
डि.का. भाईंदर  
दिनांक: १४.११.२०२१

## ५१ दुचाकीसह ३६ लाखांचा मुद्देमाल जप्त

पिंपरी, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : पिंपरी चिंचवडमध्ये वाहन चोरी करणाऱ्या दोन सराईत गुन्हेगारांना पोलिसांनी अटक केली आहे. पिंपरी चिंचवड पोलिसांच्या दरोडा विरोधी पथक आणि गुन्हे शाखेच्या संयुक्त कारवाईत दोघांनी बड्या ठोकण्यात आल्या आहेत. **काय आहे प्रकरण?** २० वर्षीय शंकर जगले आणि ३५ वर्षीय संतोष घारे अशी अटक केलेल्या आरोपींची नावे आहेत. तेळेवांग दाभाडे इथं मोट्या प्रमाणात कार चोरी होत असल्याचे समोर आल्याने तपास केला असता पोलिसांनी त्यांना अटक केली. **३६ लाख रुपयांचा मुद्देमाल हस्तगत** - त्यांच्याकडून ५१ दुचाकी-रिक्षा आणि मोबाईल असा एकूण तब्बल ३६ लाख रुपयांचा मुद्देमाल हस्तगत करण्यात आला आहे. आरोपी संतोष घारे याच्यावर वाहन चोरीचे २०० हून अधिक गुन्हे दाखल आहेत. पाच सराईत गुन्हेगारांना अटक - दुसऱ्याकडे, पिंपरी चिंचवडमध्ये पाच सराईत गुन्हेगारांना अटक करून त्यांच्याकडून आठ पिस्तुल, एक रिव्हॉल्वर आणि ११ जिवंत कांडतूस हस्तगत करण्यात आली आहेत.

## सोनल अॅडिसिव्हस् लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. २८/१ए, र्हार्ड-अदोमी रोड, खोपोली पेठ रोड, पोस्ट खोपोली, ता. खालापूर, जि. रायगड, खोपोली-४१०२०३, महाराष्ट्र. ई-मेल: info@sonal.co.in, वेबसाईट: www.sonal.co.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिष्कृत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु.लाखात)				
अ. क्र.	वर्षातील तपशील	एकमेव		
		संपलेली त्रिमाही ३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेली त्रिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिष्कृत	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२१ लेखापरिष्कृत
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१३३९.९३	४३६.६५	१०९६.२३
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(१५५.६२)	(२५.०४)	(१४८८)
३.	करपूर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	(१५५.६२)	(२५.०४)	(१४८८)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	(१५५.६६)	(३६.३०)	(१५०६.६८)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकथ उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकथ नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकथ उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(१५५.६३)	(३६.२९)	(८०.५२)
६.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (संजी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	६०६.५०	६०६.५०	६०६.५०
७.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्शिकीकरण नाही)	(१.८८)	(०.६०)	(१.३६)
	अ. मूळ	(१.८८)	(०.६०)	(१.३६)
	ब. सोमिकृत	(१.८८)	(०.६०)	(१.३६)

\*कंपनीला कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ मध्ये विहित सहायिका कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम, २०१५ नुसार इंडियन वित्तीय वर्ष २०१७-१८ पासून लागू आहे.